FB
V-
10
03
FLANGED FLOATING BALL VALVES
GWC Italia
Proven technology
for individual valve solutions

RC - A890-6A + F55
X - SPECIAL
ORDERING GUIDE
6. MATERIAL (SEAT)
G - RTFE
B - NYLON
E - DEVLON
V - PEEK
J - DELRIN
M - METAL
X - SPECIAL
8. OPERATOR
L - HANDWHEEL OPERATOR GO - WORM GEAR OPERATOR B - BARE STEM
9. SPECIAL REQUIREMENTS
EB - EXTENDED BONNET S - SUPPLY COMPLETE INFORMATION
BC
5.1.
B
3.
0 L
8.2.
15
4.
1
6.
G
7.
2
4” CLASS 150 FLOATING BALL VALVE, FLG-RF, FULL BORE, A216 WCB BODY x 316SS
TRIM, RTFE SEAT, VITON AED O-RINGS, NACE, FIRESAFE, LEVER OP.
Example: 4” Figure B150-1-BC-G2-L
7. MATERIAL (O-RING SEAL)
1 - HNBR AED
2 - VITON AED
3 - VITON GLT AED
4 – EPDM
5 – AFLAS
6 – HNBR AED (Low Temp)
7 – PTFE + ELGILOY
8 – GRAPHITE
X – SPECIAL
GWC ITALIA  –  PROVEN TECHNOLOGY FOR INDIVIDUAL VALVE SOLUTIONS WORLDWIDE
 10
UNIBODY FLOATING BALL VALVE — Model A150/A300
Size 2 - 6 Inch
d
A
C
Size 8 Inch
Metric A3, R03
Rev.
(版本) ECN Description（更改内容） Part Number（零件编号)Material（材料）
Weight(重量) EWR Drawing No.(图号):
Date
Date
Title(名称)
Model A300
X = .5
.X = .3
Angle (角) = .5
1) All dimensions are in mm
    所有尺寸均采用 mm
2) Chamfer by - 0.5 X 45
    倒角 - 0.5 X 45
3) Corner by - R0.5
     圆角 - R0.5
4) Perpendicular by - 0.03
     垂直度 0.03
5) Concentricity by - 0.05
     同心度 - 0.05
6)  Flatness by -  0.1
     平面度 0.1
 6.3 Ra-μm